Independent
Reserve

The Cryptocurrency Exchange

Account Currency: AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR (AUD) Statement Period: 1 Jul 2020 - 30 Jun 2021

Account Name: Mojo Hunter Family Superannuation fund

Account Address: 6 Cydonia Ct, Ringwood North, Victoria 3134, Australia

Settled Date Transaction Type Transaction Status Credit Debit Balance
17 Dec 2020 02:21 Brokerage Confirmed 76.88 3.53
17 Dec 2020 02:21 GST Confirmed 7.69 80.41
17 Dec 2020 02:20 Trade Confirmed 16,913.48 88.10
16 Dec 2020 09:06 Deposit Confirmed 17,000.00 17,001.58
16 Dec 2020 12:18 Brokerage Confirmed 26.59 1.58
15 Dec 2020 12:18 GST Confirmed 2.66 28.17
15 Dec 2020 12:17 Trade Confirmed 5,850.00 30.83
15 Dec 2020 11:29 Brokerage Confirmed 26.75 5,880.83
15 Dec 2020 11:29 GST Confirmed 2.68 5,907.58
15 Dec 2020 11:29 Brokerage Confirmed 0.41 5,910.25
156 Dec 2020 11:29 GST Confirmed 0.04 5,910.66
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Settled Date

15 Dec 2020 11:29
15 Dec 2020 11:29
15 Dec 2020 11:29
156 Dec 2020 11:29
15 Dec 2020 11:29
15 Dec 2020 11:29
15 Dec 2020 11:29
15 Dec 2020 11:29
16 Dec 2020 09:26
11 Dec 2020 08:19
11 Dec 2020 08:19
11 Dec 2020 08:19
11 Dec 2020 08:18
11 Dec 2020 08:18
11 Dec 2020 08:18
11 Dec 2020 08:18
11 Dec 2020 08:18
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Transaction Type
Brokerage
GST
Brokerage
GST
Trade
Trade
Trade
Trade
Deposit
Brokerage
GST
Trade
Brokerage
GST
Brokerage
GST
Trade
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Transaction Status
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

Credit Debit
27.32
2.73
9.39
0.94
5,885.18
90.02
6,011.30
2,064.82
20,000.00
25.66
2.57
5,645.47
110.87
11.09
0.48
0.05
24,391.94

Balance
5,910.70
5,938.03
5,940.76
5,950.16
5,951.08
11,836.27
11,926.28
17,937.58
20,002.40
2.40
28.06
30.63
5,676.10
5,786.97
5,798.06
5,798.54
5,798.69
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11 Dec 2020 08:18
11 Dec 2020 08:07
10 Dec 2020 08:20

9 Dec 2020 13:56
9 Dec 2020 13:56
9 Dec 2020 13:56
9 Dec 2020 12:47
9 Dec 2020 12:47
9 Dec 2020 12:46
9 Dec 2020 12:06
9 Dec 2020 12:06
9 Dec 2020 12:06
9 Dec 2020 12:05
9 Dec 2020 12:05
9 Dec 2020 12:04
9 Dec 2020 12:03
9 Dec 2020 12:03
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Trade
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Transaction Status
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

Credit

20,000.00
10,000.00

2,193.49

163.40

Debit
105.10

10.13
1.01
2,228.10
9.97
1.00

0.74
0.07

13.55
1.35
2,980.00
14.55
1.45

Balance
30,190.53
30,295.63
10,295.63

295.63
305.75
306.77

2,534.87

2,544.84

2,545.83

352.34
353.08
363.16
189.76
203.30
204.66
3,184.66
3,199.21
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Settled Date Transaction Type Transaction Status Credit Debit Balance
9 Dec 2020 12:02 Trade Confirmed 3,200.66 3,200.66
21 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 11.13 0.00
271 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 1.1 11.13
21 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 4.77 12.24
271 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 0.48 17.01
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 4.66 17.49
271 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 0.47 22.15
21 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 4.97 22.62
271 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 0.49 27.52
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 0.05 28.01
271 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 0.00 28.06
21 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 4.63 28.06
21 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 0.46 32.69
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 9.06 33.15
271 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 0.91 42.21
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Brokerage Confirmed 6.04 43.12
21 Aug 2020 13:36 GST Confirmed 0.60 49.156
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Settled Date Transaction Type Transaction Status Credit Debit Balance
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Trade Confirmed 2,448.21 49.76
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Trade Confirmed 1,049.51 2,497.97
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Trade Confirmed 1,025.41 3,647.48
21 Aug 2020 13:36 Trade Confirmed 1,079.66 4,572.89
271 Aug 2020 13:36 Trade Confirmed 10.10 5,652.54
271 Aug 2020 13:35 Trade Confirmed 1,017.67 5,662.64
271 Aug 2020 13:35 Trade Confirmed 1,992.72 6,680.25
21 Aug 2020 13:35 Trade Confirmed 1,328.12 8,672.97
19 Aug 2020 09.01 Deposit Confirmed 10,000.00 10,001.0Q
1 Jul 2020 156:54 GST Confirmed 4.54 1.09
1 Jul 2020 16:564 Statement Fee Confirmed 45.41 5.63
1 Jul 2020 15:563 Deposit Fee Confirmed 3.00 51.04
1 Jul 2020 15:63 GST Confirmed 0.30 54.04
1 Jul 2020 16:52 Deposit Confirmed 53.30 54.34
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